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2007 William and Mary Field Hockey Schedule 

 
Day Date Opponent Location Time 
Sat. Aug. 25 LOCK HAVEN WILLIAMSBURG 11 AM 
Sun. Aug. 26 FAIRFIELD WILLIAMSBURG 11 AM 
Sat. Sept. 1 at Duke Durham, N.C. 1 PM 
Mon. Sept. 3 vs. Iowa # Durham, N.C. 1 PM 
Sat. Sept. 8 MIAMI (OHIO) WILLIAMSBURG 1 PM 
Wed. Sept. 12 LONGWOOD WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Fri. Sept. 14 at Virginia Charlottesville, Va. 7 PM  
Fri. Sept. 21  NORTHEASTERN * WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM   
Sun. Sept. 23 RADFORD WILLIAMSBURG 1 PM 
Fri. Sept. 28 at Delaware * Newark, Del. 7 PM 
Sun. Sept. 30 at Towson * Towson, Md. 1 PM 
Fri. Oct. 5 DREXEL * WILLIAMSBURG 7 PM 
Sun. Oct. 7 HOFSTRA * WILLIAMSBURG 1 PM 
Fri. Oct. 12 NORTH CAROLINA WILLIAMSBURG 4 PM 
Sun. Oct. 14 APPALACHIAN STATE WILLIAMSBURG 12 PM 
Sat. Oct. 20 VCU * Richmond, Va. 1 PM 
Sun. Oct. 21 at James Madison * Harrisonburg, Va. 1 PM 
Thurs. Oct. 25 at Richmond Richmond, Va. 3:30 PM 
Sun. Oct. 28 OLD DOMINION * WILLIAMSBURG 1 PM 
Thurs. Nov. 1 CAA Quarterfinals Campus Sites 
Sat. Nov. 3 CAA Semifinals Virginia Beach, Va. 
Sun. Nov. 4 CAA Championship Virginia Beach, Va.  
Sat.-Sun. Nov. 10-11 NCAA First/Second Rounds Campus Sites 
Fri. Nov. 16 NCAA Semifinals † College Park, Md. 
Sun. Nov. 18 NCAA Championship † College Park, Md. 

 
* Colonial Athletic Association match 
# at Durham, N.C. 
† played at the Field Hockey/Lacrosse Complex (College Park, Md.) 
All times Eastern 
Home matches in BOLD CAPS and are played at Busch Field 
Dates and times are subject to change 
Please check the official W&M web site: www.TribeAthletics.com, for the most up-to-date schedule 

 
 

 


